Top Microsystems, 3261 Keller Street, Santa Clara, California 95054
Tel: 408/ 980-9813 Fax: 408/ 980-8626 E-mail: sales@topmicro.com
03/14/2002
EEELLLEEECCCTTTRRRIIICCCAAALLL   SSSPPPEEECCCIIIFFFIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNNSSS
PARAMETERS  LIMITS  PARAMETERS  LIMITS
Input Voltage  90-264Vac  Ripple & Noise  1.0% Peak-Peak
Input Frequency  47-63Hz  Power Limiting  Fully protected against output
Input Current  1.8A@115Vac & 0.8A@230Vac    Over load and short circuit.

¾ 3.94W/Cu. In. power density
Top Microsystems, 3261 Keller Street, Santa Clara, California 95054
Tel: 408/ 980-9813 Fax: 408/ 980-8626 E-mail: sales@topmicro.com
MMMOOODDDEEELLL   SSSEEELLLEEECCCTTTOOORRR
SINGLE OUTPUT
 MODEL
NUMBER
 OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
 OUTPUT
CURRENT
 LINE
REGULATION
 LOAD
REGULATION
 U1100R-3.3 3.3V  25.0A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-05 5.0V  20.0A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-12 12.0V  8.5A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-15 15.0V  6.8A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-24 24.0V  4.2A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-24B 24.0V  3.0A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-28 28.0V  3.6A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-36 36.0V  2.8A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-48 48.0V  2.0A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
 U1100R-58 58.0V  1.3A  0.1%  +/- 1.0-2.0%
DUAL OUTPUT
MODEL
NUMBER
 OUTPUT